Description:
The LXR is the economical solution for equipment stored in cabinetry
or credenzas, under counters or desks, or in any narrow area. The
slim (19.21") width provides a narrow footprint for mounting standard
19"W EIA equipment. Four corner post rails are imprinted with a scale
in rack unit increments to facilitate cuts if a custom height is needed.
And a wide assortment of options enables the LXR to adapt to a va-
riety of applications as it lets you choose the right components for

18.31"
20.5" 22.00"
21.00"
“A” “A” “A” “B” Side Support Corner
Model No. Description Rack Units* Inside Height Overall Height Overall Width Overall Depth Brackets Mtg Rails
Racks:
LXR-821 LXR Rack 8 14.13" 17.84" 19.21" 21" 0 4
LXR-1421 LXR Rack 14 24.63" 28.34" 19.21" 21" 0 4
LXR-2221 LXR Rack 22 38.63" 42.34" 19.21" 21" 0 4
LXR-3021 LXR Rack 30 52.63" 56.34" 19.21" 21" 2 4
LXR-3821 LXR Rack 38 66.63" 70.34" 19.21" 21" 2 4
LXR-4421 LXR Rack 44 77.13" 80.84" 19.21" 21" 2 4
Optional Front Door:  front door (solid steel or steel with smoked Plexiglas insert)
LVR-FD-8 LVR / LXR Front Door (solid) 8
LVR-FD-8P LVR / LXR Front Door (Plexiglas) 8
LVR-FD-14 LVR / LXR Front Door (solid) 14
LVR-FD-14P LVR / LXR Front Door (Plexiglas) 14
LVR-FD-22 LVR / LXR Front Door (solid) 22
LVR-FD-22P LVR / LXR Front Door (Plexiglas) 22
LVR-FD-30 LVR / LXR Front Door (solid) 30
LVR-FD-30P LVR / LXR Front Door (Plexiglas) 30
LVR-FD-38 LVR / LXR Front Door (solid) 38
LVR-FD-38P LVR / LXR Front Door (Plexiglas) 38
LVR-FD-44 LVR / LXR Front Door (solid) 44
LVR-FD-44P LVR / LXR Front Door (Plexiglas) 44
Optional Rear Access Cover:  vented, locking
LVR-RAC-8V LVR / LXR Rear Access Cover 8
LVR-RAC-14V LVR / LXR Rear Access Cover 14
LVR-RAC-22V LVR / LXR Rear Access Cover 22
LVR-RAC-30V LVR / LXR Rear Access Cover 30
LVR-RAC-38V LVR / LXR Rear Access Cover 38
LVR-RAC-44V LVR / LXR Rear Access Cover 44
Optional Side Panels:  side panels extend 1" beyond rack (0.5" front, 0.5" back), increasing overall depth to 22”
LVR8-21SP LVR / LXR Side Panels (1-pr) 8 22"
LVR14-21SP LVR / LXR Side Panels (1-pr) 14 22"
LVR22-21SP LVR / LXR Side Panels (1-pr) 22 22"
LVR30-21SP LVR / LXR Side Panels (1-pr) 30 22"
LVR38-21SP LVR / LXR Side Panels (1-pr) 38 22"
LVR44-21SP LVR / LXR Side Panels (1-pr) 44 22"
Optional Middle Depth Rails:  Rails are designed to “float” within rack height. Select rails that are shorter than rack. (10U rails fit 14, 22, 30, 38, or 44U rack;
16U rails fit 22, 30, 38 or 44U rack;  24U rails fit 30, 38 or 44U rack;  32U rails fit 38 or 44U rack;  40U rails fit 44U rack)
LVR-RRT10 LVR / LXR Rack Rails (1-pr) 10
LVR-RRT16 LVR / LXR Rack Rails (1-pr) 16
LVR-RRT24 LVR / LXR Rack Rails (1-pr) 24
LVR-RRT32 LVR / LXR Rack Rails (1-pr) 32
LVR-RRT40 LVR / LXR Rack Rails (1-pr) 40
Optional Cable Chase:  Cable chase will fit model no. LXR-4421
LVR44-21-CC3 LVR Cable Chase (3"W)
Optional Mobile Base:  Skirted base with 4 casters
LVR-MB21 LVR Mobile Base